
(A) 

To fix Ad-hoc fee for the Various courses run by the Unaided Private Professional Educational 

Institutions for the Academic Year 2024-2025 taking the decision in the Meeting dated 

20th June 2024. 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

| 12 

13 

14 

15 

Course 

Master of Engineering (M. Engg.) 

Bachelor of Engineering (B. Engg.) 

Master of Management Studies (MMS)/ 
Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

Higher & Technical Courses 

Master of Computer Application (MCA) 

Master of Pharmacy (M. Pharm) 

Pharm D 

Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharnm) 

Master of Architecture (M. Arch) 

Bachelor of Architecture (B.Arch) 

Master of Hotel Management and Catering 
Technology (M.HMCT) 

Applied Arts 

Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering 
Technology (B.HMCT) 

Bachelor of Law - 3 Years (L.L.B.-3) 

Bachelor of Law - 5 Years (L.L.B.-5) 

Bachelor of Design (B.Des.) 

Fees Regulating Authority 

SUMBAI 

Date: 20/06/2024 

Adhoc Fees for the Academic Year 

2024-2025 (Rs.) 

Ad-hoc 

OR! 

Tuition Fee 

90909 

81818 

86364 

81818 

100000 

77273 

81818 

104545 

100000 

86364 

86364 

100000 

25000 

25000 

90909 

Ad-hoc 

Development 
Fee 

9091 

8182 

8636 

8182 

10000 

7727 

8182 

10455 

10000 

8636 

8636 

10000 

2500 

2500 

9091 

Ad-hoc 
Total Fee 

1,00,000 

90,000 

95,000 

90,000 

1,10,000 

85,000/ 

90,000 

1,15,000 

1,10,000 

95,000 

95,000 

1,10,000 

27,500 

27,500 

1,00,000 
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