## **Fees Regulating Authority**

Date: 20/06/2024

To fix Ad-hoc fee for the Various courses run by the Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions for the Academic Year 2024-2025 taking the decision in the Meeting dated 20th June 2024.

## (A)

## **Higher & Technical Courses**

Sr. No.	Course	Adhoc Fees for the Academic Year 2024-2025 (Rs.)		
		Ad-hoc Tuition Fee	Ad-hoc Development Fee	Ad-hoc Total Fee
1	Master of Engineering (M. Engg.)	90909	9091	1,00,000
2	Bachelor of Engineering (B. Engg.)	81818	8182	90,000
3	Master of Management Studies (MMS)/ Master of Business Administration (MBA)	86364	8636	95,000
4	Master of Computer Application (MCA)	81818	8182	90,000
5	Master of Pharmacy (M. Pharm)	100000	10000	1,10,000
6	Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm)	<i>€</i> 77273 <i>€</i>	7727	<b>85,000</b>
7	Pharm D	81818	8182	90,000
8	Master of Architecture (M. Arch)	104545	10455	1,15,000
9	Bachelor of Architecture (B.Arch)	100000	10000	1,10,000
10	Master of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (M.HMCT)	86364	8636	95,000
11	Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology (B.HMCT)	86364	8636	95,000
12	Applied Arts	100000	10000	1,10,000
13	Bachelor of Law - 3 Years (L.L.B3)	25000	2500	27,500
14	Bachelor of Law - 5 Years (L.L.B5)	25000	2500	27,500
15	Bachelor of Design (B.Des.)	90909	9091	1,00,000